DRIN
(PFI SITES)

Harrogate Water 330ml
Harrogate Water 500ml

Radnor 125ml Orange 50%
Radnor 125ml Apple 50%
Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits
Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry
Radnor 200ml Orange

Radnor 200ml Apple

Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits
Radnor 45% Can Lime

Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla
Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango
Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry
Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits
Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml

Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml
Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml

Juice Burst Apple

Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant

Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit
Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit

Orchard 100% Apple
Orchard 100% Orange

Capri Sun Tropical
Capri Sun Blackcurrant

Viva Milk Strawberry
Viva Milk Chocolate
Viva Milk Banana

Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime
Radnor Splash Watermelon
Radnor Splash Forest Fruits
Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry
Radnor Splash Strawberry

Hot Chocolate
Coffee
Tea

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements
please see the Catering Manager

Students
70p
90p

60p
60p
60p
90p
90p
90p
90p
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£1.00
£1.00

£1.10
£1.10

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

80p
80p
80p

Adults
85p
£1.10

75p

75p

75p

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35

£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£2.15

£1.25
£1.25

£1.35
£1.35

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



