EAT SMARIA

DRINKS TARIFF (PFI SITES)

Harrogate Water 330ml			Students	Adults
Radnor 125ml Orange 50% Radnor 125ml Apple 50% Radnor 125ml Apple 50% Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits 60p 75p Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Orange 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Porest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Luice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Luice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Luice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Luice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Corchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50	Harrogate Water 330ml	at some at a constitution of	70p	85p
Radnor 125ml Apple 50% 60p 75p Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits 60p 75p Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Porge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00	Harrogate Water 500ml		90p	£1.10
Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits 60p 75p Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Orange 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Orage Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.10 £1.35 </td <td>Radnor 125ml Orange 509</td> <td>%</td> <td>60p</td> <td>75p</td>	Radnor 125ml Orange 509	%	60p	75p
Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Orange 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.30 <td>Radnor 125ml Apple 50%</td> <td></td> <td>60p</td> <td>75p</td>	Radnor 125ml Apple 50%		60p	75p
Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £180 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35	Radnor 125ml Forest Frui	ts	60p	75p
Radnor 200ml Apple 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Vatermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20	Radnor 200ml Raspberry	Cherry	90p	£1.10
Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits 90p £1.10 Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple & Sayoml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.20 <t< td=""><td>Radnor 200ml Orange</td><td></td><td>90p</td><td>£1.10</td></t<>	Radnor 200ml Orange		90p	£1.10
Radnor 45% Can Lime £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.5	Radnor 200ml Apple		90p	£1.10
Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20	Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits		90p	£1.10
Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50<	Radnor 45% Can Lime		£1.45	£1.75
Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry £1.45 £1.75 Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20	Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla		£1.45	£1.75
Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits £1.45 £1.75 Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 <td>Radnor 45% Can Ornge M</td> <td>lango</td> <td>£1.45</td> <td>£1.75</td>	Radnor 45% Can Ornge M	lango	£1.45	£1.75
Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor 45% Can Apple &	Raspberry	£1.45	£1.75
Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor 45% Can Forest Fr	ruits	£1.45	£1.75
Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml £1.10 £1.35 Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml		£1.10	£1.35
Juice Burst Apple £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 3	30ml	£1.10	£1.35
Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit Orchard 100% Apple Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.30 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50	Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits	330ml	£1.10	£1.35
Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit Crchard 100% Apple F1.00 F1.25 Orchard 100% Orange F1.00 F1.25 Capri Sun Tropical Capri Sun Blackcurrant F1.10 F1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry F1.30 Viva Milk Chocolate F1.30 F1.60 Viva Milk Banana F1.30 F1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry F1.20 F1.50	Juice Burst Apple		£1.80	£2.15
Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit £1.80 £2.15 Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Juice Burst Apple & Black	currant	£1.80	£2.15
Orchard 100% Apple £1.00 £1.25 Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Juice Burst Orange & Pass	sionfruit	£1.80	£2.15
Orchard 100% Orange £1.00 £1.25 Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Juice Burst Watermelon 8	& Passionfruit	£1.80	£2.15
Capri Sun Tropical £1.10 £1.35 Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Orchard 100% Apple		£1.00	£1.25
Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Orchard 100% Orange		£1.00	£1.25
Capri Sun Blackcurrant £1.10 £1.35 Viva Milk Strawberry £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Chocolate £1.30 £1.60 Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Capri Sun Tropical		£1.10	£1.35
Viva Milk Strawberry Viva Milk Chocolate Viva Milk Chocolate F1.30 F1.60 Viva Milk Banana F1.30 F1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry F1.20 F1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry F1.20 F1.50 Hot Chocolate Sop F1.00 Coffee		and the state of the		8
Viva Milk Chocolate£1.30£1.60Viva Milk Banana£1.30£1.60Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime£1.20£1.50Radnor Splash Watermelon£1.20£1.50Radnor Splash Forest Fruits£1.20£1.50Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry£1.20£1.50Radnor Splash Strawberry£1.20£1.50Hot Chocolate80p£1.00Coffee80p£1.00	capit san blackcarrant			21.55
Viva Milk Banana £1.30 £1.60 Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Viva Milk Strawberry		£1.30	£1.60
Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Viva Milk Chocolate		£1.30	£1.60
Radnor Splash Watermelon £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Viva Milk Banana		£1.30	£1.60
Radnor Splash Forest Fruits £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Splash Lemon & L	ime	£1.20	£1.50
Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry £1.20 £1.50 Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Splash Watermelo	on	£1.20	£1.50
Radnor Splash Strawberry £1.20 £1.50 Hot Chocolate 80p £1.00 Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Splash Forest Fruits		£1.20	£1.50
Hot Chocolate Coffee 80p £1.00 £1.00	Radnor Splash Apple & Ra	aspberry	£1.20	£1.50
Coffee 80p £1.00	Radnor Splash Strawberry	y	£1.20	£1.50
Coffee 80p £1.00	- in	all comments.		-
. 19 - 18 - 18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	Hot Chocolate	THE RESERVE	80p	£1.00
Tea 80p £1.00	Coffee		80p	£1.00
	Tea	and have been	80p	£1.00

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements please see the Catering Manager